
27th IHF Women's World Championship 2025

Group H, 3. round

Team A

A Norway
Team B

B Angola
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Trier SWT Arena 1.12.2025 20:30 1873 47

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

19 10 31 19

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/4
1

28:25
2

49:06
3

58:26
1

9:59
2

51:22
3

5/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

4 KRISTIANSEN Veronica Egebakken 1

6 AARDAHL Maren Nyland 4 1

7 SKOGRAND Stine Ruscetta 2

8 DEILA Live Rushfeldt 2

9 MORK Nora 6

11 AUNE Malin Larsen

14 BREISTOL Kristine 3

15 INGSTAD Vilde Mortensen 1

16 LUNDE Katrine

19 HENRIKSEN Selma Helén

21 BAKKERUD Ingvild Kristiansen 3

25 REISTAD Henny Ella 5

26 HOVDEN Emilie Margrethe 1

33 DEILA Thale Rushfeldt 1

34 WOLLIK Anniken 4

40 RAASOK Eli Marie

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 ALBERTO Marta Samuel

2 NENGANGA Vilma Pegado 1

4 TATI Marcela Gonçalves

5 MARIO Liliane 2

6 MACHADO Juliana José 2 1

7 ROSARIO Dolores Palmira Lingombe Do 2

8 PAULO Helena Gilda Simao 6

9 SANTOS Natalia Maria Bernardo Dos 1

10 KASSOMA Albertina Da Cruz 2

11 QUIZELETE Marilia Jacinta José 1

15 MATEUS Rossana Sebastiao

25 VENANCIO Liliana Da Silva 1 1

30 PAULO Eliane Mota

77 BELO Bernardeth Carla

88 NUNDA Balbina Cassova Afonsa

90 GUIALO Isabel Evelize Wangimba 3

Off A LARSEN Tonje

Off B GJEKSTAD Ole Gustav

Off C OLSSON Mats

Off D MARKUSSEN Nina Agnete

Off E GJERDE Joar

Off A VIVER ARZA Carlos

Off B CATITO Nelson

Off C FAUSTINO Edson

Off D MATEUS Anderson

Off E BESSA Nhiara

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

GARCIA Mariana (ARG) PAOLANTONI Maria Ines 

(ARG)

Technical officials

MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN) ZABALA Luciano (ARG)

IHF Official

ADJEMIAN Teodoro (ARG)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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